
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

161 

153- 

28 

227 

15X 

47X 

252 

74X 

845 

54 

82X 

136 

369 

470 

514 

525 

621 

675 

715 

753 

754 

778 

863 

939 

Name 

Sahar Zvik 

Terry Heard 

Geiser Hernandez 

Orel Madar 

Alex Ricci 

Jeremy Taubman 

David Stuart 

Frank Sindermann 

Wilfido Calderon 

Edward Hearn 

Stuart Clotworthy 

Mookie Wilkerson 

Tyler Crozier 

Stefan Alger 

Jona Schuman 

Blake Gentry 

John Yarbrough 

Morgan Ryan 

Rafael Chavez 

Carlos Martin 

Jeff Rose 

Fernando Zorrilla 

Mujahid Umar 

Yi-Wei Pan 

Class 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Best Tm 

1:25.801 

1:27.916 

1:29.125 

1:29.581 

1:29.603 

1:32.444 

1:37.505 

1:38.571 

1:40.397 

1:40.528 

Diff 

2.115 

3.324 

3.780 

3.802 

6.643 

11.704 

12.770 

14.596 

14.727 

Best Speed 

104.894 

102.370 

100.982 

100.468 

100.443 

97.356 

92.303 

91.305 

89.644 

89.527 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

5 

6 

4 

2 

2 

5 

7 

2 

4 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Pirelli, K-tech, 61DTC, 

Cha Cha Cha Motorspo

TEK Moto Performance

Remix Racing 

Temecula Motorsports, 

Galfer USA, Woodcraft

Turn 3 Racing, Fun Tra

Sidi, Z2, Comet, ProSh

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/17/2024 10:10:23 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 1 @ Willow Springs Feb 17-18 

QP4: Expert 600 

QP4: Expert 600 

Qualifying started at 9:45:42 

Willow Springs  2.500 miles 

2/17/2024 09:45 


